Area of Application

ESSVE Golden Anchor is designed for faste-
ning in concrete and natural stone. Ideally

Golden Anchor can be used

in applications where high load demands are

Small package

Dimension/Detail thickness/Length
mm

5107 M8/10/86
5107 M8/50/126
5107 M10/7/104
5137 M10/7/104
5107 M10/37/134
5107 M10/52/149
5137 M10/52/149
5107 M12x80*
5107 M12/15/126
5137 M12/15/126

5107 M12/45/156

* These dimensions are too short to meet the requirement for the standard installation depth

-
©

18

22

22

22

22

22

26

26

26

26

Th-
[CEL

lengt Drill Drill
h @ depth
mm

mm
50

66

59

59

89

89

89

34

70

70

70

made on the fixing. Golden Anchor can for ex-

ample be used when fixing

wooden studs/steel joists as we as sills and
facade studs, fixing brackets, z-iron, wrought

iron designs, etc.

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

40/60/
70

40/60/
70

45/65/
90

45/65/
90

45/65/
90

45/65/
90

45/65/
90
85/-
85/100
85/100

85/100

Max
detail
thick.m
m

40/20/
10

80/60/
50

51/31/
7

51/31/
7

81/61/
37

96/76/
52

96/76/
52

5/-
31/15
31/15

61/45

Key width
13

13

15

15

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

www.essve.com

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10




