

## **Area of Application**

ESSVE Golden Anchor is designed for fastening in concrete and natural stone. Ideally Golden Anchor can be used

in applications where high load demands are

made on the fixing. Golden Anchor can for example be used when fixing

wooden studs/steel joists as we as sills and facade studs, fixing brackets, z-iron, wrought iron designs, etc.



## Small package

Item	Dimension/Detail thickness/Length mm	D m m	Th- read lengt h mm	Drill Ø mm	Drill depth mm	Max detail thick.m m	Key width	Qty./ pack.	Pack ./ lar- ge pack
5107 21	M8/10/86	18	50	8	40/60/ 70	40/20/ 10	13	3	10
5107 22	M8/50/126	18	66	8	40/60/ 70	80/60/ 50	13	3	10
5107 24	M10/7/104	22	59	10	45/65/ 90	51/31/ 7	15	3	10
5137 24	M10/7/104	22	59	10	45/65/ 90	51/31/ 7	15	10	6
5107 25	M10/37/134	22	89	10	45/65/ 90	81/61/ 37	15	2	10
5107 26	M10/52/149	22	89	10	45/65/ 90	96/76/ 52	15	2	10
5137 26	M10/52/149	22	89	10	45/65/ 90	96/76/ 52	15	8	6
5107 17	M12×80*	26	34	12	85/-	5/-	18	2	10
5107 28	M12/15/126	26	70	12	85/100	31/15	18	2	10
5137 28	M12/15/126	26	70	12	85/100	31/15	18	6	6
5107 30	M12/45/156	26	70	12	85/100	61/45	18	2	10

\* These dimensions are too short to meet the requirement for the standard installation depth